DATA SHEET HyPerforma Smartainer 3.0 systems
HyPerforma Smartainer 3.0 systems
Large-volume stainless steel support containers
for single-use BioProcess Containers (BPCs)
Thermo Scientifi c™ HyPerforma™ Smartainer™ 3.0 systems
are stainless steel support containers used for in-house,
large-volume, liquid-handling operations. These systems
have an updated design and off er multiple sizes up

4
5–8
HyPerforma Smartainer BPC ordering information
Size Cat. No.
Aegis5-14 CX5-14 ASI 26/77
200 L
(horizontal gusseted)
SH31188.01 SH31058.01 SS00195-I
500 L
(horizontal gusseted)
SH31188.02 SH31058.02 SS00196-I
500 L
(vertical gusseted)
SH31188.03 SH31058.03 SS00197-I
1,000 L SH31188.04 SH31058.04 SS00198-I
1,500 L SH31188.05 SH31058.05 SS00199-I
2,000 L SH31188.06 SH31058.06 SS00200-I
2,500 L SH31188.07 SH31058.07 SS00201-I
3,000 L SH31188.08 SH31058.08 SS00202-I
For Research Use or Further Manufacturing. Not for diagnostic use or direct administration into humans or animals.
© 2020 Thermo Fisher Scientific Inc. All rights reserved. All trademarks are the property of Thermo Fisher Scientific and its subsidiaries
unless otherwise specified. AdvantaFlex is a trademark of Innocor Foam Technologoies - ACP, Inc. C-Flex and PharMed are trademarks of
Saint-Gobain. COL011852 0420